MICRO BORING BAR        Straight Shank (MD-FBH)
B5
H
SK
 IC
TM
Vi
ce

www.cutweltools.co.uk 	 Tel 01924 869610 	  Fax 01924 869611	   email: sales@cutwel.net
Precision Micro Boring Systems For the Ultimate In Precision & Accuracy from ØD26-ØD50mm
Order Code
(Shank & Head) £ Ød
Boring
Range ØD L
Max
Boring
Depth
Basic Shank
Micro
Boring
Head
Bite Shank
Min Max
S25W-FBH26N-150 £794.00 25 26 34 235 150 S25W-MD25F-197.5 FBH2526N FBB26N Carbide
S25W-FBH26N-175 £820.00 25 26 34 260 175 S25W-MD25F-222.5 FBH2526N FBB26N Carbide
S25W-FBH26N-200 £845.00 25 26 34 285 200 S25W-MD25F-247.5 FBH2526N FBB26N Carbide
S32W-FBH33N-180 £996.00 32 33 43 280 180 S32W-MD32F-239 FBH3233N FBB33N Carbide
S32W-FBH33N-240 £1,122.00 32 33 43 340 240 S32W-MD32F-299 FBH3233N FBB33N Carbide
S19-FBH20N-40 £415.00 19 20 26 110 40 S19-MD19F-77 FBH1920N FBB20N Steel
S19-FBH20N-80 £424.00 19 20 26 150 80 S19-MD19F-117 FBH1920N FBB20N Steel

www.cutwelmodeltools.co.uk  Tel 01924 869616  Fax 01924 869611  email: sales@cutwel.net www.cutweltools.co.uk 	 Tel 01924 869610 	  Fax 01924 869611	   email: sales@cutwel.net
Straight Shank (MD-FBH Mini)    MICRO BORING BAR
Order Code
(Shank & Head) £ Ød
Boring
Range ØD L
Max
Boring
Depth
Basic Shank
Micro
Boring
Head
Bite Shank
Min Max
S14W-FBH15-85 £442.00 14 15 18 155 85 S14W-M6-123 FBH15 FBB15-C Carbide
S14W-FBH15-110 £459.00 14 15 18 180 110 S14W-M6-148 FBH15 FBB15-C Carbide
S16W-FBH18-95 £484.00 16 18 22 165 95 S16W-M8-128 FBH18 FBB15-C Carbide
S16W-FBH18-125 £509.00 16 18 22 195 125 S16W-M8-158 FBH18 FBB15-C Carbide
S14-FBH15-40 £380.00 14 15 18 110 40 S14-M6-78 FBH15 FBB15-C Steel
S16-FBH18-45 £380.00 16 18 22 115 45 S16-M8-78 FBH18 FBB15-C Steel